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Table XI.—Showing Assistance afforded to Maori Ex-servicemen and
Ex-servicewomen up to 31st March, 1947

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given; printing (2,438 copies), £BO

By Authority: E. Y. Paul, Government Printer, Wellington.—l947.
Price 9d.]

23

Type of Assistance. Number. Amount
authorized.

Farm land purchased
Farm loans
Housing loans
Furniture loans
Business loans
Tools-of-trade loans
Special grants and miscellaneous

96
277
380

70
44
36

£

95,634
197,900
242,022
35,087
38,698

1,613
3,806

Totals 903 614,760

Educational assistance 71

Trade Training—
"A " Class
"B " Class
"C " Class
"D " Class
"F " Class

382
26

6
44

1

Total, trade training 459

Farm training 85

Total number assisted 1 1,518
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