Table XI.—Showing Assistance afforded to Maori Ex-servicemen and Ex-servicewomen up to 31st March, 1947

Type of Assistance.					Number.	Amount authorized
						£
Farm land purchased	1					95,634
Farm loans					96	197,900
Housing loans					277	242,022
Furniture loans					380	35,087
Business loans					70	38,698
Tools-of-trade loans					44	1,613
Special grants and miscellaneous					36	3,806
Totals					903	614,760
Educational assistan	ce	••			71	
Trade Training—				1		
"A" Class					382	
"B" Class					26	
"C" Class					6	
"D" Class					44	
"F" Class	• •				1	
Total, trade training				459	• .	
Farm training		••			85	
Total number assisted				-	1,518	

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given; printing (2,438 copies), £80